Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
Ruijie RG-S7910E
Series Switches Datasheet
-01-
 Product Overview
Ruijie RG-S7910E Switch Series is a high-end multi-service core switch for next-generation integrated networks and
Metropolis Area Networks (MANs) of operators. Implementing RGOS12.X operating system and VSU virtualization

Control engine: 1+1 redundancy; power supply: N+M redundancy; Hot-swappable components; Hot
patch and online patch upgrade; GR for OSPF/IS-IS/BGP; BFD for VRRP/OSPF/BGP4/ISIS/ISISv6/
static routing
Security
NFPP (Network Foundation Protection Policy), CPP (CPU Protection), DAI, Port Security, IP Source
Guard, RADIUS and TACACS+ user login authentication, uRPF, Account privileges and password
security policy, Support SSHv2 to provide a secure and encrypted channel for user login
Technical Specifications
-04-
Model RG-S7910E
Manageability
Console/Telnet/SSH2.0 command line configuration; FTP, TFTP file upload/download management;
SNMP V1/V2c/V3; RMON; NTP clock; Fault alarm and self-recovery; System log; sFlow
Dimensions (W x D x H) 442 mm x 561mm x 442.5mm(10U)
Power Supply
RG-PA600I: AC: 90V～264V; HVDC: 192V～288V; AC power module(600W)
RG-PA1600I: AC: 90V～264V; HVDC: 192V～290V; AC power module(1600W)
RG-PD600I: DC power module(600W)
RG-PD1800I: DC power module(1800W)
Temperature Operating temperature: 0oC to 45oC
Storage temperature: -40oC to 70oC
Humidity
Operating humidity: 10% to 90% RH(non-condensing)

RG-S7910E
OLT OLT
BRAS SR
Home User Enterprise User
RG-S7910E
-06-
Model Description
100G-QSFP-LR4-SM1310 100G LR4, QSFP28 optical transceiver (1310nm, 10km, LC)
100G-QSFP-iLR4-SM1310 100G iLR4, QSFP28 optical transceiver (1310nm, 2km, LC)
100G-QSFP-SR-MM850
100G SR, QSFP28 optical transceiver (850nm, 100m, MPO)
(100m with OM4 fiber, 70m with OM3 fiber)
100G-QSFP-ER4-SM1310
100G ER4, QSFP28 optical transceiver (1310nm, 40km, LC)
(max 30km when FEC disabled)
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1310nm, 10km, LC)
Model Description
M7900-48GT-EA Line card with 48 Gigabit Ethernet copper ports (RJ45)
M7900-48SFP-EA Line card with 48 Gigabit Ethernet fiber ports (SFP, LC)
M7900C-48XS-EB Line card with 48 10G Ethernet fiber ports (SFP+, LC)
M7900-4CQ-EB Line card with 4 100 Ethernet fiber ports (QSFP28)
M7900-8CQ-EB Line card with 8 100G Ethernet fiber ports (QSFP28)
Model Description
RG-PA1600I RG-S7910E power module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W)
RG-PA600I RG-S7910E power module (support redundancy, AC, 600W)
RG-PD1800I RG-S7910E power module (support redundancy, DC, 1800W)
RG-PD600I RG-S7910E power module (support redundancy, DC, 600W)
M10C-FAN RG-S7910E fan, each consists of 2 fan units and 1 fan control board, support side-to-rear airflow
4. Transceivers & Accessories
3. Service Module
2. Power Module
-07-
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
For further information, please visit our website  https://www.ruijienetworks.com
All rights are reserved by Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. Ruijie reserves the right to change, modify, �transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication �shall be
applicable.
Model Description
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver, MM (850nm, 300m, LC)
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1550nm, 40km, LC)
XG-SFP-ZR-SM1550 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ Transceiver (1550nm, 80km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX100, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 100km, LC).
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX80, SFP Transceiver, SM (1550nm, 80km, LC).
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 40km, LC).
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP Transceiver, SM (850nm, 500m, LC).
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, SM (1310nm, 10km, LC).
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m).
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10GBASE SFP+ Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers) , 1 Meter
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10GBASE SFP+ Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers) , 3 Meter
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10GBASE SFP+ Optical Stack Cable (included both side transceivers) , 5 Meter